
※日付については、村発表日としております。
陽性者数 月内累計数

3月30日 (水) 8 129
3月29日 （火） 6 121
3月28日 （月） 3 115
3月27日 （日） 4 112
3月26日 （土） 6 108
3月25日 (金) 2 102
3月24日 (木) 0 100
3月23日 (水) 1 100
3月22日 （火） 2 99
3月21日 （月） 1 97
3月20日 （日） 2 96
3月19日 （土） 2 94
3月18日 (金) 8 92
3月17日 (木) 2 84
3月16日 (水) 10 82
3月15日 （火） 5 72
3月14日 （月） 2 67
3月13日 （日） 7 65
3月12日 （土） 7 58
3月11日 (金) 14 51
3月10日 (木) 5 37
3月9日 (水) 5 32
3月8日 （火） 3 27
3月7日 （月） 3 24
3月6日 （日） 2 21
3月5日 （土） 7 19
3月4日 (金) 2 12
3月3日 (木) 6 10
3月2日 (水) 2 4
3月1日 (火) 2 2
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